
Gross $$$$ Pts. Net $$$$ Pts.
TETRO, ADAM 38 12.00$  60 LAMBERT, ERIC 31 12.00$  60
PERRELLI, GARY 42 9.50$    50 CARLEY, DOUG 32 9.50$    50
CONOVER, SCOTT 43 6.34$    40 VLIET, ANDREW 34 8.00$    45
DEVTALE, ALOK 43 6.33$    40 GLADDING, CLINT 35 5.50$    37.5
VLIET, BILL 43 6.33$    40 LEON, LEWIS 35 5.50$    37.5
MAHER, CHRISTOPHER 45 2.50$    30 PLOSZAJ, DAVE 36 2.50$    27.5
ANDERSON, EVERETT 49 1.00$    12.5 MASTRONE, MARK 36 2.50$    27.5
DIFAZIO, RICK 49 1.00$    12.5 JOHNSTON, TOM 37 5
CARNELLI RICHARD 50 5 BUCCERI, JOE 37 5
LAVOIE, JUSTIN 50 5 GHAGARE, NITIN 39 5

CAMPBELL, PATRICK 40 5
DIFAZIO, PETER 41 5

Scr $$$$ Pts. RODRIGUEZ, MANNY 42 5
LEMIEUX, MIKE 28 6.00$    35 RODNY, BILL 43 5
SULLIVAN, MIKE 32 4.00$    30 VALLARELLI, JOHN 43 5
SEDER, SCOTT 33 3.00$    20 ROSE, WILLIAM 49 5
MCDERMOTT, BRENDON 37 1.00$    10
SCHATZ, ROB 38 1.00$    5 CTP # 8 Dist $$$$

A Vliet 7' 7'' 5.00$    
Gross Hole $$$$

4 # 5 19.00$  Kickers: # 4 Scr $$$$
2 # 7 19.00$  44 22.00$  
2 # 8 19.00$  64 22.00$  

Gross Hole $$$$
4 # 5 21.00$  
2 # 7 22.00$  

Gladding

Lambert
A Vliet

April 3/Individual Gross, Net & Callaway

Callaway

Skins:

A Vliet
Perrelli
Devtale

Rose



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
ANDERSON, EVERETT 5 6 8 5 8 5 4 4 4
BUCCERI, JOE 5 8 10 4 6 3 5 5 5
CARLEY, DOUG 4 7 6 5 7 4 6 3 4
CARNELLI RICHARD 6 5 7 8 7 3 5 3 6
CONOVER, SCOTT 4 6 6 5 6 3 4 4 5
DEVTALE, ALOK 5 4 5 8 4 5 4 4 4
GLADDING, CLINT 4 5 7 4 6 3 5 5 5
LEMIEUX, MIKE 6 9 10 4 9 5 6 10 10
LEON, LEWIS 4 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 3
MASTRONE, MARK 6 5 7 6 6 4 7 3 5
PERRELLI, GARY 5 6 6 5 5 4 2 6 3
PLOSZAJ, DAVE 5 4 6 7 6 9 5 4 4
RODRIGUEZ, MANNY 7 8 8 6 6 5 5 4 7
ROSE, WILLIAM 6 9 9 7 9 4 8 8 4
SCHATZ, ROB 7 8 6 8 6 6 4 8 4
TETRO, ADAM 5 4 7 4 5 3 4 3 3
VALLARELLI, JOHN 6 4 6 7 5 5 6 7 5
VLIET, ANDREW 5 7 5 7 5 3 6 2 5

5 4 6 7 5 5 5 3 3
4 4 5 4 4 3 2 2 3

Devtale Perrelli A Vliet
$19.00 $19.00 $19.00

VLIET, BILL

Gross Skins



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 HDCP
ANDERSON, EVERETT 5 6 8 5 8 5 4 4 4 0
BUCCERI, JOE 5 7 9 3 5 2 4 5 4 7
CAMPBELL, PATRICK 5 3 8 5 6 3 4 8 5 5
CARLEY, DOUG 4 6 5 4 6 3 5 3 3 7
CARNELLI RICHARD 6 4 7 8 7 3 5 3 6 1
CONOVER, SCOTT 4 5 6 5 6 3 4 4 5 1
GLADDING, CLINT 4 5 7 4 6 3 5 5 5 3
LAMBERT, ERIC 5 4 5 6 8 3 2 2 3 7
LEMIEUX, MIKE 6 8 9 3 8 4 5 9 9 8
LEON, LEWIS 4 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 1
MAHER, CHRISTOPHER 5 6 8 7 5 3 4 4 3 0
MASTRONE, MARK 6 4 6 5 5 3 6 3 5 6
PLOSZAJ, DAVE 5 3 5 6 5 8 4 3 3 8
RODNY, BILL 6 5 9 6 6 2 8 5 4 7
RODRIGUEZ, MANNY 7 7 7 5 5 4 4 4 6 7
ROSE, WILLIAM 6 8 8 6 8 3 7 7 3 8
SCHATZ, ROB 7 7 5 7 5 5 3 8 3 7
TETRO, ADAM 5 3 7 4 5 3 4 3 3 1
VALLARELLI, JOHN 6 3 6 7 5 5 6 7 5 1
VLIET, ANDREW 5 6 5 6 4 2 6 2 5 4

5 4 6 7 5 5 5 3 3 0
4 3 5 3 4 2 2 2 3

21.00$  22.00$  
A Vliet Lambert

Net Skins

VLIET, BILL


